
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

MONDAY

TIME 09:45-10:45
10:45-
11:45

11:45-
12:45

12:45-
01:45

01:45-
02:45

02:45-
03:45

03:45-
04:45

1ST SEM H
ENG
CC
S.M

ENG
CC

A.S.P

G
DSCF
ENG

3RD SEM H
ENG
CC

D.M

ENG
G.E
D.M

ENG
CC
S.M

ENG
CC

A.S.P

G
DSCF
ENG
S.M

5TH SEM H
ENG
CC

A.S.P

ENG
CC
S.M

ENG
CC

D.M

ENG
CC
S.M

G DSCF
ENG

ENG
GE
DM

TUESDAY

TIME 09:45-10:45
10:45-
11:45

11:45-
12:45

12:45-
01:45

01:45-
02:45

02:45-
03:45

03:45-
04:45

1ST SEM H
ENG
CC

A.M

ENG
CC
S.M

G
DSCF
ENG
A.S.P

3RD SEM H ENG ENG ENG ENG ENG



CC          
CC

A.S.P
CC

A.M SEC GE          

G
DSCF
ENG
A.M

ENG
SEC
S.M

5TH SEM H
ENG
CC
S.M

ENG
CC

A.S.P

DSE
ENG
S.M

DSE
ENG
A.M

G DSCF
ENG

WEDNESDAY

TIME 09:45-10:45
10:45-
11:45

11:45-
12:45

12:45-
01:45

01:45-
02:45

02:45-
03:45

03:45-
04:45

1ST SEM H
ENG
CC
S.M

ENG
CC

D.M

G
DSCF
ENG

3RD SEM H
ENG
GE

S.M         

ENG
CC

D.M

ENG
CC

A.M
ENG
CC

G
DSCF
ENG
S.M

5TH SEM H ENG
CC

ENG
CC

A.M

DSE
ENG
S.M

DSE
ENG
D.M

G
ENG
GE

S.M       

DSCF
ENG
A.M

ENG
SEC
A.M



THURSDAY

TIME 09:45-10:45
10:45-
11:45

11:45-
12:45

12:45-
01:45

01:45-
02:45

02:45-
03:45

03:45-
04:45

1ST SEM H
ENG
CC

A.S.P

ENG
CC

A.M

G
DSCF
ENG

3RD SEM H
ENG
CC

A.S.P    

ENG
SEC
D.M

ENG
CC
S.M

ENG
CC

A.M
ENG
GE

G
ENG
SEC

5TH SEM H
ENG
CC

D.M

ENG
CC

A.S.P

DSE
ENG
A.M

G
ENG
GE

D.M       

FRIDAY

TIME 09:45-10:45
10:45-
11:45

11:45-
12:45

12:45-
01:45

01:45-
02:45

02:45-
03:45

03:45-
04:45

1ST SEM H
ENG
CC
S.M

ENG
CC

D.M

G



3RD SEM H
ENG
CC

D.M

ENG
C.C

S.M         
ENG

G.E          

ENG
CC

A.M

G
DSCF
ENG
A.M

5TH SEM H
ENG
CC

A.S.P

ENG
CC

A.M

DSE
ENG
S.M

DSE
ENG
A.M

ENG
CC

A.S.P

G ENG
SEC

SATURDAY

TIME 09:45-10:45
10:45-
11:45

11:45-
12:45

12:45-
01:45

01:45-
02:45

02:45-
03:45

03:45-
04:45

1ST SEM H
ENG
CC

S.M      

ENG
CC

D.M

G
DSCF
ENG

3RD SEM H ENG
GE

ENG
CC          

ENG
CC

A.S.P

G

5TH SEM H
ENG
CC

A.S.P
DSE

ENG        

DSE
ENG

D.M        

G DSCF
ENG

ENG
G.E



D.M A.S.P


